HYUNDAI HYT1500E
Electric Tiller
The HYT1500E tiller is the ideal machine for
every garden and vegetable plot! With super
simple controls, a 10m long cable and a
powerful 1500W motor, you'll get the job done
in no time at all. The clever folding handle
design means that you can easily store this tiller
in small sheds and garages.
Specification
Model
Idle Speed
Motor
Working Width
Working Depth
Blades
Cable Length
Voltage
Frequency
Net Weight
Gross Weight
www.hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk 01646 687 880 sales@hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk
3
450mm
Working
Width
Easy To
Use
1500W
Motor
HYT1500E
400rpm
1500W
450mm
220mm
6
10m
230V
50Hz
10.95kg
12.65kg
10m
Cable